
S. NO T.C. NO ADI SOYADI DOĞ YAN. NET DOĞ YAN. NET DOĞ YAN NET DOĞ YAN NET DOĞ YAN NET DOĞ YAN NET PUAN DOĞUM TARİHİ DURUMU

1 335*****168 ZAFER DEMİRAY 12 3 12,00 9 1 9,00 10 0 10,00 4 1 4,00 9 1 9,00 44 6 44,00 88,000 11.10.1988 ASİL

2 375*****520 İBRAHİM EĞİLMEZ 11 4 11,00 9 1 9,00 7 3 7,00 4 1 4,00 10 0 10,00 41 9 41,00 82,000 03.01.1992 ASİL

3 293*****548 NURİ VURUCU 13 2 13,00 7 3 7,00 10 0 10,00 4 1 4,00 6 4 6,00 40 10 40,00 80,000 11.02.1992 ASİL

4 447*****226 UĞUR REYHANLİ 14 1 14,00 9 1 9,00 4 1 4,00 2 0 2,00 10 0 10,00 39 3 39,00 78,000 19.10.1991 ASİL

5 239*****404 VOLKAN KAPLAN 11 4 11,00 9 1 9,00 7 3 7,00 3 2 3,00 9 1 9,00 39 11 39,00 78,000 10.10.1989 ASİL

6 415*****912 MUSTAFA GÜLEN 10 5 10,00 6 4 6,00 10 0 10,00 3 2 3,00 9 1 9,00 38 12 38,00 76,000 24.03.1993 ASİL

7 206*****172 AHMET KARADENİZ 12 3 12,00 9 1 9,00 7 1 7,00 1 2 1,00 9 1 9,00 38 8 38,00 76,000 21.10.1992 ASİL

8 432*****538 HALİL İBRAHİM TÜRKMEN 11 4 11,00 9 1 9,00 8 1 8,00 1 3 1,00 9 1 9,00 38 10 38,00 76,000 16.11.1991 ASİL

9 336*****944 ALİ ÇETİNKAYA 11 4 11,00 9 1 9,00 5 5 5,00 5 0 5,00 8 2 8,00 38 12 38,00 76,000 22.01.1990 ASİL

10 467*****576 HALİL MİRİOĞLU 11 4 11,00 8 2 8,00 9 1 9,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 38 12 38,00 76,000 17.01.1988 ASİL

11 251*****778 SEVEL ALKAYA 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 10 0 10,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 38 12 38,00 76,000 16.01.1988 ASİL

12 157*****832 RAMAZAN ÇELİK 11 4 11,00 9 1 9,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 37 13 37,00 74,000 05.01.1989 ASİL

13 132*****654 HARUN ÜRE 11 4 11,00 7 3 7,00 10 0 10,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 37 13 37,00 74,000 26.05.1988 ASİL

14 239*****324 BÜNYAMİN URAZ 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 7 3 7,00 3 2 3,00 6 4 6,00 36 14 36,00 72,000 27.04.1988 ASİL

15 373*****158 FATİH KÜPELİ 8 7 8,00 9 1 9,00 8 2 8,00 2 3 2,00 9 1 9,00 36 14 36,00 72,000 24.03.1988 ASİL

16 277*****890 MEHMET ÇALIŞKAN 14 1 14,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 35 15 35,00 70,000 16.09.1992 ASİL

17 329*****862 HASAN URNA 8 7 8,00 8 2 8,00 6 2 6,00 3 2 3,00 10 0 10,00 35 13 35,00 70,000 10.03.1992 ASİL

18 405*****086 KEMAL İNCİRCİ 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 7 3 7,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 35 15 35,00 70,000 05.02.1992 ASİL

19 285*****394 EREN YILMAZ 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 7 3 7,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 35 15 35,00 70,000 01.01.1991 ASİL

20 480*****088 MELİH ASLAN 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 8 2 8,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 35 15 35,00 70,000 23.12.1990 ASİL

21 458*****744 RECEP DOĞAN 10 5 10,00 5 5 5,00 8 2 8,00 3 2 3,00 9 1 9,00 35 15 35,00 70,000 20.04.1989 ASİL

22 292*****060 REFİK ÖZSOY 11 4 11,00 8 2 8,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 35 15 35,00 70,000 27.02.1989 ASİL

23 167*****028 İSA ÖZDEMİR 14 1 14,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 0 5 0,00 8 2 8,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 28.09.1994 ASİL

24 318*****518 HÜSEYİN YURDAGÜL 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 2 8 2,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 08.12.1991 ASİL

25 103*****592 EMRAH ŞIHLAR 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 4 6 4,00 3 2 3,00 10 0 10,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 25.06.1991 ASİL

26 437*****646 FARUK ÖZÇELİK 12 3 12,00 7 3 7,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 01.05.1991 ASİL

27 368*****834 SADIK YILDIZBAŞ 13 2 13,00 6 4 6,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 08.03.1991 ASİL

28 258*****418 EDİP AÇIKGÖZ 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 7 3 7,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 11.10.1990 ASİL

29 493*****746 ÖMER FARUK AYDINER 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 6 4 6,00 4 1 4,00 7 3 7,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 27.05.1990 ASİL

30 172*****182 HASİP BAYRAKTAR 11 4 11,00 9 1 9,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 19.07.1989 ASİL

31 433*****112 KENAN KOÇAK 10 5 10,00 6 4 6,00 7 3 7,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 34 16 34,00 68,000 23.01.1988 ASİL

32 337*****574 MUSTAFA ÖZKAN 11 4 11,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 29.03.1991 ASİL

33 255*****050 AHMET TEMİZKAN 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 9 1 9,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 12.08.1990 ASİL

34 389*****342 ŞAHİN GEZER 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 19.05.1990 ASİL

35 451*****478 ERTAN KEBABCIOĞLU 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 01.05.1990 ASİL

36 208*****312 MURAT CAN ŞİMŞEK 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 8 2 8,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 14.04.1990 ASİL

37 101*****322 CEMAL YÜZGÜLEÇ 12 3 12,00 5 5 5,00 4 6 4,00 3 2 3,00 9 1 9,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 05.03.1990 ASİL

38 387*****756 AHMET YILMAZ 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 5 5 5,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 23.09.1989 ASİL

39 451*****968 KAMİL KEBABCIOĞLU 9 6 9,00 9 1 9,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 14.09.1989 ASİL

40 345*****574 EMİN YILDIRIM 9 6 9,00 9 1 9,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 11.01.1989 ASİL

41 156*****082 AYHAN KÖSE 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 10 0 10,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 01.12.1988 ASİL

42 118*****954 MEHMET ABDO İBRAHİMOĞLU 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 8 2 8,00 0 5 0,00 7 3 7,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 15.03.1988 ASİL

43 314*****290 EMRAH TOPAKGÖZ 6 8 6,00 7 3 7,00 8 2 8,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 33 16 33,00 66,000 03.01.1988 ASİL

44 130*****006 SADIK BOZKURT 11 4 11,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 33 17 33,00 66,000 01.01.1988 ASİL

45 223*****752 ŞERİF YUNUS 13 2 13,00 8 2 8,00 1 9 1,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 19.07.1991 ASİL

46 271*****732 AYKUT ONURAL ZAROĞLU 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 15.01.1991 ASİL

47 395*****922 GÜNAY YILDIRIM 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 6 2 6,00 1 1 1,00 10 0 10,00 32 13 32,00 64,000 23.09.1990 ASİL

48 178*****280 MUSTAFA KAPÇAK 12 3 12,00 4 6 4,00 8 2 8,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 02.08.1990 ASİL

49 471*****588 SATUK BUĞRA GÜNEY 11 4 11,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 28.04.1990 ASİL

50 244*****430 MESUT EKER 12 3 12,00 9 1 9,00 1 9 1,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 10.04.1990 ASİL

51 504*****248 ALİ CAN ONUR 10 5 10,00 9 1 9,00 3 4 3,00 1 3 1,00 9 1 9,00 32 14 32,00 64,000 07.02.1990 ASİL

52 302*****690 HÜSEYİN ÖZEL 7 8 7,00 9 1 9,00 7 0 7,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 32 15 32,00 64,000 07.12.1989 ASİL

53 451*****350 YUSUF MİRİOĞLU 10 5 10,00 9 1 9,00 6 4 6,00 0 5 0,00 7 3 7,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 26.04.1989 ASİL

54 147*****190 İBRAHİM YILMAZ 12 3 12,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 08.02.1989 ASİL

55 290*****474 ÖMER ÇİL 7 8 7,00 7 3 7,00 8 2 8,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 01.09.1988 ASİL

56 287*****160 EDİZ SELÇUK 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 4 6 4,00 2 3 2,00 9 1 9,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 30.11.1987 ASİL
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57 310*****786 ŞERİF KUŞ 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 6 4 6,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 32 18 32,00 64,000 27.11.1987 ASİL

58 550*****592 MURAT DEMİR 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 3 6 3,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 31 18 31,00 62,000 02.07.1993 ASİL

59 270*****486 MUHAMMED NUR KALA 9 6 9,00 5 5 5,00 6 4 6,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 20.03.1993 ASİL

60 234*****486 HAKAN KÜPELİ 12 3 12,00 4 6 4,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 15.01.1993 ASİL

61 299*****162 OSMAN ZOBU 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 06.09.1992 ASİL

62 281*****600 ABDULMUTALİP KOÇKOZ 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 9 1 9,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 01.08.1990 ASİL

63 502*****776 AHMET MEDENİ 11 4 11,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 30.04.1990 ASİL

64 146*****186 MUHAMMED KARATAŞ 11 4 11,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 30.01.1990 ASİL

65 197*****562 HİLMİ YÜNLÜ 11 4 11,00 6 4 6,00 7 3 7,00 1 4 1,00 6 4 6,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 05.11.1989 ASİL

66 411*****026 ABDURRAHMAN CENGİZ 8 7 8,00 9 1 9,00 2 8 2,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 13.10.1989 ASİL

67 422*****902 UĞUR SEÇEN 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 10.10.1989 ASİL

68 101*****660 ALİ MENGÜLLÜOĞLU 12 3 12,00 9 1 9,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 6 4 6,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 01.10.1989 ASİL

69 455*****408 AHMET FINDIK 8 7 8,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 08.09.1989 ASİL

70 311*****138 HÜSEYİN CENGİZ 8 7 8,00 7 3 7,00 8 1 8,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 31 18 31,00 62,000 07.09.1989 ASİL

71 122*****888 BÜNYAMİN BİLGİN 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 01.06.1989 ASİL

72 212*****490 FATİH TIRPAN 9 6 9,00 7 3 7,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 25.01.1989 ASİL

73 240*****212 ALİ RIZA DEĞİRMENCİ 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 7 3 7,00 2 3 2,00 5 5 5,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 11.01.1989 ASİL

74 305*****388 HARUN BOZKURT 11 4 11,00 8 2 8,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 07.09.1988 ASİL

75 265*****516 ÖMER CEYLANİ 9 6 9,00 9 1 9,00 5 5 5,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 31 19 31,00 62,000 24.04.1988 ASİL

76 479*****148 COŞKUN GÜNÇ 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 15.08.1994 ASİL

77 215*****816 ÜZEYİR NUR 8 7 8,00 6 4 6,00 6 4 6,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 11.11.1993 ASİL

78 349*****960 AYKUT İNANÇ 9 6 9,00 5 5 5,00 8 2 8,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 14.11.1992 ASİL

79 296*****170 HURŞİT BAYRAKDAR 8 7 8,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 23.12.1990 ASİL

80 237*****450 ERKAN KILINÇ 11 4 11,00 7 3 7,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 12.08.1989 ASİL

81 262*****300 MUSTAFA BALSEVER 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 10.08.1989 ASİL

82 371*****066 DOĞAN ARI 11 4 11,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 23.04.1989 ASİL

83 141*****914 ŞEVKET DOĞRUÖZ 7 7 7,00 7 3 7,00 6 3 6,00 1 2 1,00 9 1 9,00 30 16 30,00 60,000 20.01.1989 ASİL

84 407*****268 MEHMET YILDIZ 9 6 9,00 7 3 7,00 2 8 2,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 31.12.1988 ASİL

85 185*****100 BEKİR KAVLAK 8 7 8,00 6 4 6,00 5 5 5,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 01.12.1988 ASİL

86 183*****940 ABDULLAH SÖZMEN 9 6 9,00 4 6 4,00 6 4 6,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 07.10.1988 ASİL

87 158*****078 KAMİL YARICI 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 02.02.1988 ASİL

88 448*****558 YUSUF KAYA 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 1 9 1,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 30 20 30,00 60,000 19.11.1987 ASİL

89 454*****060 AHMET BAŞIBÜYÜK 6 9 6,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 11.01.1994 ASİL

90 317*****894 FATİH KALIN 12 3 12,00 8 2 8,00 1 8 1,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 29 20 29,00 58,000 11.11.1992 ASİL

91 448*****402 FAZIL SAĞLAMOĞLU 9 6 9,00 7 3 7,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 28.05.1992 ASİL

92 176*****998 TURGAY YILDIRIM 9 6 9,00 10 0 10,00 1 9 1,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 25.11.1991 ASİL

93 211*****748 EMRE SÜRÜCÜ 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 05.11.1991 ASİL

94 481*****584 MEHMET ÇATLAK 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 01.08.1991 ASİL

95 172*****566 MEHMET ALİ KUŞ 9 6 9,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 04.05.1991 ASİL

96 344*****354 SEYFETTİN SABUNCULAR 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 01.01.1991 ASİL

97 504*****240 HABİBULLAH YILDIZ 10 5 10,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 01.12.1990 ASİL

98 167*****058 MEHMET AKSOY 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 6 4 6,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 30.11.1990 ASİL

99 147*****368 FATİH GÖĞEBAKAN 8 7 8,00 9 1 9,00 2 8 2,00 0 5 0,00 10 0 10,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 20.11.1990 ASİL

100 124*****158 RAMAZAN USLU 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 25.11.1989 ASİL

101 139*****664 HÜSEYİN ALKAN 6 9 6,00 6 4 6,00 7 3 7,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 02.11.1989 ASİL

102 474*****864 MUSTAFA KOCAOĞ 12 3 12,00 6 4 6,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 14.07.1989 ASİL

103 476*****092 MEHMET DAVUT GÜNDÜZ 11 4 11,00 6 4 6,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 10.07.1989 ASİL

104 187*****052 MURAT YALÇIN 8 7 8,00 5 5 5,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 04.07.1989 ASİL

105 258*****624 ABDURRAHMAN ERDOĞAN 6 9 6,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 9 1 9,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 05.01.1989 ASİL

106 286*****698 HASAN KORKUT 7 8 7,00 7 3 7,00 6 4 6,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 20.07.1988 ASİL

107 218*****980 MÜJDAT OKCU 10 5 10,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 29 21 29,00 58,000 01.04.1988 ASİL

108 147*****378 İBRAHİM VURAL 9 6 9,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 3 2 3,00 6 4 6,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 11.09.1995 ASİL

109 311*****046 TOGAY EZER 10 5 10,00 9 1 9,00 2 7 2,00 1 4 1,00 6 4 6,00 28 21 28,00 56,000 12.07.1993 ASİL

110 372*****728 GÖKHAN SÖNMEZ 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 1 4 1,00 5 5 5,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 13.06.1993 ASİL

111 334*****142 ABDULCELİL ERKAN 8 7 8,00 6 4 6,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 13.03.1993 ASİL

112 265*****480 MEHMET TÜRKAN 8 7 8,00 5 5 5,00 7 3 7,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 01.09.1992 ASİL

113 310*****572 ZEKİ YUMUŞAK 8 7 8,00 7 3 7,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 01.08.1992 ASİL

114 151*****388 SERGEN BAŞÇEKEN 8 7 8,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 0 5 0,00 8 2 8,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 27.11.1991 ASİL

115 111*****792 YUSUF YASİN ULUÇ 11 3 11,00 8 2 8,00 2 8 2,00 2 3 2,00 5 5 5,00 28 21 28,00 56,000 30.05.1991 ASİL
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116 238*****014 ALİ YILMAZ 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 2 8 2,00 0 5 0,00 9 1 9,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 12.04.1991 ASİL

117 460*****992 DURMUŞ ÇALIŞIR 12 3 12,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 0 5 0,00 6 4 6,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 15.01.1991 ASİL

118 405*****636 MUSTAFA BAKIŞ 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 29.09.1990 ASİL

119 352*****184 ERDAL ŞAHİN 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 10.05.1990 ASİL

120 105*****926 RAİF ÇEKMEN 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 2 8 2,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 22.03.1990 ASİL

121 304*****630 MEHMET BOZOK 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 5 5 5,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 08.11.1989 ASİL

122 192*****122 HAKKI ÜNAL 8 7 8,00 6 4 6,00 6 3 6,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 28 21 28,00 56,000 04.09.1989 ASİL

123 104*****610 KUBİLAY AYATA 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 14.02.1989 ASİL

124 104*****462 HÜSEYİN GÖYCE 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 4 5 4,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 28 21 28,00 56,000 08.02.1989 ASİL

125 280*****268 MEHMET YAŞAR 10 5 10,00 5 5 5,00 4 6 4,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 10.01.1989 ASİL

126 317*****044 ABDULHALİK TÜFEK 10 5 10,00 8 2 8,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 13.12.1988 ASİL

127 474*****406 UFUK ERSİN KARAKÖY 11 4 11,00 8 2 8,00 5 5 5,00 0 5 0,00 4 6 4,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 18.11.1988 ASİL

128 421*****074 İBRAHİM MORCA 10 5 10,00 4 6 4,00 2 8 2,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 05.07.1988 ASİL

129 294*****954 AHMET TARIN 11 4 11,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 0 5 0,00 7 3 7,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 01.03.1988 ASİL

130 424*****168 SÜLEYMAN SÖNMEZ 10 5 10,00 9 1 9,00 1 4 1,00 1 0 1,00 7 3 7,00 28 13 28,00 56,000 28.02.1988 ASİL

131 314*****920 TUGAY BULANIK 7 8 7,00 5 5 5,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 28 22 28,00 56,000 01.01.1988 ASİL

132 508*****290 YUNUS EMRE DOĞAN 8 7 8,00 7 3 7,00 6 4 6,00 1 4 1,00 5 3 5,00 27 21 27,00 54,000 20.08.1996 ASİL

133 167*****840 ABDULLAH ÇALIŞKANOĞLU 8 7 8,00 6 4 6,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 02.02.1995 ASİL

134 474*****148 SELİM BAYMIŞ 10 5 10,00 6 4 6,00 1 9 1,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 09.10.1994 ASİL

135 511*****130 MEHMET TAHA ZORLU 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 24.05.1994 ASİL

136 103*****262 ÜMİT OKÇU 8 7 8,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 05.04.1993 ASİL

137 277*****618 VELİ GEZENER 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 02.02.1993 ASİL

138 206*****186 METİN ÇELİK 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 5 5 5,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 26.10.1992 ASİL

139 231*****494 KAMİL ŞAVLİ 9 6 9,00 7 3 7,00 4 4 4,00 0 1 0,00 7 3 7,00 27 17 27,00 54,000 19.08.1992 ASİL

140 276*****978 HASAN BASRİ CİHANGİR 6 9 6,00 6 4 6,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 01.04.1992 ASİL

141 371*****750 MUHİTİN CİHAN 6 9 6,00 7 3 7,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 04.01.1992 ASİL

142 293*****496 ALİ SEBZECİ 10 5 10,00 5 5 5,00 5 5 5,00 0 5 0,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 21.11.1991 ASİL

143 158*****798 HÜSEYİN ARTAR 10 5 10,00 5 5 5,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 20.09.1991 ASİL

144 194*****206 YUSUF YILMAZ 9 6 9,00 5 5 5,00 2 8 2,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 14.04.1991 ASİL

145 267*****386 BİLAL YÖNEY 7 8 7,00 5 5 5,00 5 5 5,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 13.11.1990 ASİL

146 352*****204 BİRCAN PAT 9 6 9,00 4 6 4,00 3 7 3,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 04.11.1990 ASİL

147 289*****124 İSMAİL YENER 11 3 11,00 7 3 7,00 4 1 4,00 0 0 0,00 5 4 5,00 27 11 27,00 54,000 01.05.1990 ASİL

148 415*****738 MEHMET SAKLAR 7 8 7,00 6 4 6,00 4 5 4,00 3 2 3,00 7 3 7,00 27 22 27,00 54,000 24.04.1990 ASİL

149 192*****988 İBRAHİM HAKKI BULUT 6 8 6,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 10 0 10,00 27 22 27,00 54,000 07.04.1990 ASİL

150 417*****404 MEHMET ÖZKAN 7 8 7,00 7 3 7,00 2 8 2,00 2 3 2,00 9 1 9,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 26.01.1990 ASİL

151 158*****696 KADİR ALÇINAR 8 7 8,00 9 1 9,00 1 9 1,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 01.01.1990 ASİL

152 505*****388 ŞABAN MAZI 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 0 5 0,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 25.11.1989 ASİL

153 450*****564 MEHMET BUĞDAYCI 12 3 12,00 7 3 7,00 1 9 1,00 0 5 0,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 01.08.1989 ASİL

154 443*****444 ONUR KESKİN 7 8 7,00 6 4 6,00 4 6 4,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 04.06.1989 ASİL

155 408*****914 MEHMET KONAÇ 10 5 10,00 6 3 6,00 2 8 2,00 0 5 0,00 9 1 9,00 27 22 27,00 54,000 05.05.1989 ASİL

156 291*****742 İSA DİKTAŞ 8 7 8,00 8 2 8,00 4 5 4,00 0 5 0,00 7 3 7,00 27 22 27,00 54,000 09.01.1989 ASİL

157 176*****436 AHMET SÜMER 6 9 6,00 6 4 6,00 2 8 2,00 3 2 3,00 10 0 10,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 23.09.1988 ASİL

158 113*****802 YUSUF GEBEŞ 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 12.09.1988 ASİL

159 490*****368 OKAN COŞAR 7 8 7,00 8 2 8,00 4 6 4,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 18.08.1988 ASİL

160 417*****618 FATİH ÇOBAN 9 6 9,00 7 2 7,00 2 8 2,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 27 22 27,00 54,000 13.07.1988 ASİL

161 258*****944 SELAMİ YILDIZ 10 5 10,00 6 4 6,00 2 8 2,00 0 5 0,00 9 1 9,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 04.02.1988 ASİL

162 205*****234 ABDULLAH FAKI 9 6 9,00 10 0 10,00 3 6 3,00 1 4 1,00 4 6 4,00 27 22 27,00 54,000 01.12.1987 ASİL

163 253*****966 AHMET ASLAN 9 6 9,00 8 2 8,00 0 10 0,00 1 4 1,00 9 1 9,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 08.11.1987 ASİL

164 114*****686 VOLKAN KURTOĞLU 8 7 8,00 7 3 7,00 4 6 4,00 1 4 1,00 7 3 7,00 27 23 27,00 54,000 07.11.1987 ASİL

165 304*****798 İBRAHİM YILDIZ 4 11 4,00 7 3 7,00 6 4 6,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 10.03.1996 ASİL

166 366*****458 ŞEMSETTİN ÇELİK 8 7 8,00 6 4 6,00 3 7 3,00 1 4 1,00 8 2 8,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 01.03.1994 ASİL

167 224*****556 İSA DEMİR 7 8 7,00 5 5 5,00 3 7 3,00 3 2 3,00 8 2 8,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 10.05.1993 ASİL

168 184*****788 TANER UYANIK 10 5 10,00 7 3 7,00 1 9 1,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 24.12.1992 ASİL

169 235*****138 CUMA CEMAL BAYRAKTAR 7 8 7,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 7 3 7,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 11.11.1992 ASİL

170 216*****256 ÖMER ERYILMAZ 7 8 7,00 4 6 4,00 5 5 5,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 19.10.1992 ASİL

171 295*****524 UĞUR KARA 4 11 4,00 6 4 6,00 4 5 4,00 2 3 2,00 10 0 10,00 26 23 26,00 52,000 01.08.1992 1. YEDEK

172 412*****602 MEHMET İŞLEK 8 7 8,00 9 0 9,00 1 9 1,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 26 23 26,00 52,000 15.07.1992 2. YEDEK

173 201*****716 RIZA GÜRDÜRÜ 9 6 9,00 6 4 6,00 1 9 1,00 2 3 2,00 8 2 8,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 30.01.1992 3. YEDEK

174 377*****238 MUSTAFA ÖZKÖSE 8 7 8,00 7 3 7,00 3 7 3,00 3 2 3,00 5 5 5,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 20.09.1991 4. YEDEK
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175 250*****862 MUSTAFA AŞIKOĞLU 10 5 10,00 5 5 5,00 3 7 3,00 2 3 2,00 6 4 6,00 26 24 26,00 52,000 20.06.1991 5. YEDEK

